FEATURES
Digital Electromagnetic Liquid Meter Size DN 3~DN 3000 (  1/10''~120'’) -25℃~ 80℃
Place of Origin: Henan, China (Mainland)
Medium: All kinds of conductive liquids
Liner: PTFE
Connection: Flange type
Output: Pulse /4-20mA /RS485/HART
Power supply: 220VAC/ 24VDC

DN80 200 200 160 20 280 370 18 8 M16 14
DN100 250 220 180 22 300 390 18 8 M16 15
DN125 250 250 210 22 330 420 18 8 M16 18
DN150 300 285 240 24 360 450 22 8 M20 23
DN200 350 340 295 24 420 505 22 8 M20 27
DN250 400 395 350 26 480 560 22 12 M20 38
DN300 500 445 400 26 530 610 22 12 M20 48
DN350 500 505 460 30 590 670 22 16 M20 65
DN400 600 565 515 32 645 725 26 16 M24 80
DN450 600 615 565 36 695 775 26 20 M24 100
DN500 600 670 620 38 750 830 26 20 M24 120
DN600 600 780 725 42 855 940 30 20 M27 210
DN700 700 895 840 50 970 1055 30 24 M27 300
DN800 800 1015 950 56 1090 1170 33 24 M30 400
DN900 900 1115 1050 62 1190 1270 33 28 M30 500
DN1000 1000 1230 1150 70 1290 1380 36 28 M33 700
DN1200 1200 1455 1380 83 1530 1610 39 32 M36 850
DN1400 1400 1675 1590 90b 1740 1820 42 36 M39 1100
DN1600 1600 1915 1820 100
b 1950 2050 48 40 M45 1500
DN1800 1800 2115 2020 110
b 2170 2250 48 44 M45 1900
DN2000 2000 2325 2230 120
b 2380 2460 48 48 M45 2300
    Size